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Judicial Council of California

REPORT OF REVENUES

FY 2019-20

Superior Court - Mono

Tammy Laframboise

760-923-2304

tlaframboise@mono.courts.ca.gov

SUMMARY OF YEAR-TO-DATE ACTIVITY:

$40 COURT OPERATIONS ASSESSMENT - CRIMINAL
GROSS CIVIL ASSESSMENT

CIVIL ASSESSMENT RETAINED AS OFFSET

2% AUTOMATION FUND TO STCIMF

COUNTY REVENUE SUBJECT TO 50% SPLIT CALCULATION
OTHER COUNTY FINES, FORFEITURES, AND FEES

STATE PENALTY FUND

STATE GENERAL FUND

STATE COURT FACILITIES CONSTRUCTION FUND

COURT FACILITIES TRUST FUND

TOTAL:

Fiscal Year:

Quarter:
ROR Prepared By:
Preparer's Phone:

E-mail Address:

$261,777.23
$98,075.20
($67,057.00)
$20,675.33
$602,137.90
$345,965.46
$175,065.35
$82,537.27
$490,771.00
$0.00

$2,009,947.74

2019-20
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Tammy Laframboise

760-923-2304

tlaframboise@mono.courts.ca.gov
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