Judicial Council of California

REPORT OF REVENUES

FY 2019-20

Court:	Superior Court - Mono	Fiscal Year:	2019-20
		Quarter:	4
Court Contact:	Tammy Laframboise	ROR Prepared By:	Tammy Laframboise
Contact's Phone:	760-923-2304	Preparer's Phone:	760-923-2304
E-mail Address:	tlaframboise@mono.courts.ca.gov	E-mail Address:	tlaframboise@mono.courts.ca.gov
County Auditor:			
Address:			
City:			
Phone:			
	SUMMARY OF YEAR-TO-DATE ACTIVITY:		
	\$40 COURT OPERATIONS ASSESSMENT - CRIMINAL	\$261,777.23	
	GROSS CIVIL ASSESSMENT	\$98,075.20	
	CIVIL ASSESSMENT RETAINED AS OFFSET	(\$67,057.00)	
	2% AUTOMATION FUND TO STCIMF	\$20,675.33	
	COUNTY REVENUE SUBJECT TO 50% SPLIT CALCULATION	\$602,137.90	
	OTHER COUNTY FINES, FORFEITURES, AND FEES	\$345,965.46	
	STATE PENALTY FUND	\$175,065.35	
	STATE GENERAL FUND	\$82,537.27	
	STATE COURT FACILITIES CONSTRUCTION FUND	\$490,771.00	
	COURT FACILITIES TRUST FUND	\$0.00	

\$2,009,947.74

TOTAL: